
Austin College (0-2) -vs- CSUN (4-1)
02/06/2026 at Northridge, CA (Matador Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 02/06/2026
Time: 4:30 PM
Site: Northridge, CA
Venue: Matador Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Austin College 2 2 3 3 10
CSUN 6 6 7 5 24

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:03 CSUN G-E Ella Furuholmen
1st 5:29 CSUN G Leah  Huisar
1st 4:57 CSUN G Ella Furuholmen
1st 4:29 CSUN G Mira Dravucz
1st 3:37 CSUN G Marjorie Krueger
1st 3:02 ROOS G Camila Diarte
1st 1:51 CSUN G Mackenzie Wood
1st 0:52 ROOS G-E Sophia King
2nd 7:24 CSUN G Lucie Lapuz
2nd 6:55 CSUN G-E Sofia Martinez
2nd 6:07 CSUN G Mira Dravucz
2nd 5:30 ROOS G Mikhaela  Torres
2nd 4:39 CSUN G Sophia Cooper
2nd 2:56 CSUN G Ashley Strickland
2nd 1:09 ROOS G-E Morgan Evans
2nd 0:42 CSUN G-E Raygan Carroll
3rd 7:16 ROOS G Clara Koenig
3rd 6:53 CSUN G-E Ella Furuholmen
3rd 6:22 CSUN G Sofia Martinez
3rd 5:20 ROOS G-E Bianca  Gallegos
3rd 4:16 ROOS G Sophia King
3rd 3:14 CSUN G Marjorie Krueger
3rd 2:44 CSUN G Ella Furuholmen
3rd 1:41 CSUN G Raygan Carroll
3rd 1:01 CSUN G Ella Furuholmen
3rd 1:01 CSUN G Jade Cuevas
4th 7:50 CSUN G Claire Summers
4th 7:00 CSUN G-E Raygan Carroll
4th 5:59 CSUN G Claire Summers
4th 5:19 CSUN G Marjorie Krueger
4th 5:03 ROOS G Bianca  Gallegos
4th 4:30 CSUN G-E Mira Dravucz
4th 4:17 ROOS G Bianca  Gallegos
4th 0:00 ROOS G Bianca  Gallegos

Team Statistics

ROOS CSUN
Shots 30 34
Goals 10 24
Assists 6 23
Points 16 47
Exclusions 10 15
Steals 3 17
Sprints 3-2 2-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:22 CSUN E Marjorie Krueger
1st 1:05 CSUN E Claire Summers
1st 3:26 CSUN E Mackenzie Wood
1st 4:11 ROOS E Joslyn Dimitri
1st 5:11 CSUN E-P Ella Furuholmen
1st 6:06 ROOS E Clara Koenig
2nd 0:14 CSUN E Jade Cuevas
2nd 0:30 CSUN E Ashley Strickland
2nd 0:46 ROOS E Ashlyn Thomas
2nd 1:27 CSUN E Dakota Bumbaca
2nd 5:56 CSUN E Lucie Lapuz
2nd 6:55 CSUN E Lucie Lapuz
2nd 7:00 ROOS E Clara Koenig
3rd 2:24 CSUN E Jade Cuevas
3rd 4:04 ROOS E Morgan Evans
3rd 4:30 CSUN E Mira Dravucz
3rd 5:10 ROOS E Bianca  Gallegos
3rd 5:22 CSUN E Mira Dravucz
3rd 5:47 CSUN E Lucie Lapuz
3rd 6:56 ROOS E Bianca  Gallegos
4th 1:23 CSUN E Alexis Smith
4th 4:49 ROOS E Mikhaela  Torres
4th 6:19 ROOS E Connie Garcia
4th 6:56 CSUN E-P Alexis Smith
4th 7:10 ROOS E Caroline Armstrong



Individual
 
 
Austin College 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Ashley Easley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Michaela Hautzinger 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Bianca  Gallegos 7 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Morgan Evans 5 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0-0
4 Joslyn Dimitri 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Connie Garcia 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-1
6 Caroline Armstrong 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 McKenna Malone 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Mikhaela  Torres 3 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0-0
10 Camila Diarte 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 3-1
12 Mikayla Arizmendi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ashlyn Thomas 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Sophia King 6 2 1 3 0 0 1 1 0-0
17 Clara Koenig 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
19 Sophie Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Amy Cho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Lucy  Pigford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 30 10 6 16 10 0 3 4 3-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Michaela Hautzinger 8:00 5 0
1A Ashley Easley 24:00 19 3

Totals 24 3

CSUN 24

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Marin Byars 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Kiana Kellner 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0-0
2 Mira Dravucz 4 3 1 4 2 0 0 2 0-0
3 Marjorie Krueger 4 3 1 4 1 0 2 1 0-0
4 Sophia Cooper 3 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 0-0
5 Raygan Carroll 4 3 0 3 0 2 0 0 0-0
6 Ella Furuholmen 6 5 0 5 1 1 1 0 0-0
8 Jade Cuevas 1 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 0-0
9 Alexis Smith 0 0 1 1 2 1 3 0 1-0
10 Lucie Lapuz 1 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0-0
11 Ashley Strickland 1 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0-0
13 Sofia Martinez 3 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Dakota Bumbaca 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
17 Mackenzie Wood 1 1 3 4 1 0 1 0 1-1
20 Claire Summers 3 2 3 5 1 1 1 1 0-0
22 Leah  Huisar 1 1 3 4 0 0 2 1 0-2

Totals 34 24 23 47 15 11 17 5 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Kiana Kellner 16:00 6 3
1B Marin Byars 16:00 4 5

Totals 10 8


